

Cons: Or K... From Gobindpur PMSY to Birb Pur
Idgah Road under MMSY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

12/3/15

Ag.No:- 16/5BD/2019-20

MEASUREMENT BOOK

SHIVESH KUMAR

No. 752

5th on 4e bill

60

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
Item no (1/1)	const. of reference & working Benchmarks with all comp.				
	vide T.M.B. P.No - 49				
	Item (1/1) Qty 2 nos				
	@ ₹ 4239.53 / each -				8479.00
Item no (2/2)	Construction of Reference pillars with all comp.				
	vide T.M.B. P.No - 49				
	Item (2/2) Qty - 67 nos				
	@ ₹ 1952.70 / each -				13670.00
Item no (3/3)	clearing and grubbing road along with comp.				
	vide T.M.B. P.No - 49				
	Item (3/3) Qty - 0.504 Ha				
	@ ₹ 49739.47 / Ha -				25069.00
Item no (4/4)	Excavation for road work in soil with all comp.				
	vide T.M.B. P.No - 50				
	Item no (4/4) Qty -				
	169.66 m ³ @ ₹ 82.01 / m ³				
					13914.00
Continuation ₹					61,132.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (5/6) Construction of Subgrade with materials obtained from borrow pits with lead up to 1000 m vide T.M.B, P.No-50					
Item no (5/6)					
Qty 571.956 m^3 @ ₹ 187.23/ m^3					
					1,07,087.20
Item no (6/7) Construction of Embankment with materials obtained from borrow pits with lead up to 100 m vide T.M.B, P.No-50					
Item no (6/7)					
Qty - 1334.564 m^3 @ ₹ 142.39/ m^3					
					1,90,292.00
Item no (7/8) Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulder with all comp. vide T.M.B, P.No-51					
307.50 m^3 vide T.M.B, P.No-59					
753.0 m^3 @ ₹ 189.11/ m^3					
					1,42,400.00
Continuation					₹ - 5,00,648.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (8/9)	Construction of granular				
	Sub-base by providing				
	Well graded materials				
	all comp.				
	vide T.M.B, P.No - 51				
	Qty 818.06 M ³ @ £ 2917.33				
				—	23,86,551.200
Item no (9/10)	proving laying spr-				
	eading and compacting				
	W.B.M 111 with				
	all complete				
	Qty - 459.85 M ³ vide T.M.B, P.No - 51				
	14.137 M ³ vide T.M.B, P.No - 58				
	473.987 M ³ @ £ 3645.54 / M ³				
				—	17,27,939.200
Item no (10/11)	providing and applying				
	Primer coat with Bitumen				
	emulsion all comp.				
	Qty 4050.00 M ² vide T.M.B, P.No - 52				
	1425.00 M ² vide T.M.B, P.No - 58				
	5475.00 M ² @ £ 54.63 / M ²				
				—	2,99,099.200
Item no (11/12)	providing and applying				
	tack coat CRJ with all				
Complete Continuation					£ 49,14,237.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty 4050.0 m ² vide T.M.B, P.No. 52					
1425.00 m ² vide T.M.B, P.No. 58					
5475 m ² @ ₹ 18.55/m ²					101561.200
Item no (12/13) max seal surfacing					
Pro. laying and rolling					
of class graded Per					
mix surfacing materials					
20 mm thick with all					
complete.					
Qty - 4050.0 m ² vide T.M.B, P.No. 52					
= 1425.0 m ² vide T.M.B, P.No. 58					
5475.0 m ² @ ₹ 248.12/m ²					1358457.200
Item no (13/14) cement concrete Pavement					
all complete :					
vide T.M.B, P.No. 59					
Qty - 137.70 m ³ @ ₹ 7745.84/m ³					
					10,66,602.200
Item no (14/15) Pro and fixing of typical					
4 mm G.P. Information.					
dry board with all					
compt.					
vide T.M.B, P.No. 54, 55					
Qty 02 nos @ ₹ 10241.40/cum.					
					20,483.200

Continuation ₹ 74,61,540.200

Continuation

Continuation
522/1/25